MOHCD Proforma - Permanent Financing Sources Uses of Funds

Application Date: 4/15/22 # Units: 100
Project Name: Shirley Chisholm Village # Bedrooms: 145
Project Address: 1360 43rd  Ave # Beds:
Project Sponsor: MidPen Housing Corporation

Total Sources Comments
SOURCES 45,543,792   25,065,000   4,700,000   -   -   -   75,308,792

Name of Sources: MOHCD/OCII
 Silicon Valley
Bank

 MidPen
Sponsor
Tranche C
Loan

USES

ACQUISITION
Acquisition cost or value 1 1
Legal / Closing costs / Broker's Fee 85,185 85,185
Holding Costs 0 0
Transfer Tax 0 0

TOTAL ACQUISITION 85,186 0 0 0 0 0 85,186

CONSTRUCTION (HARD COSTS)

* Unit Construction/Rehab 43,880,287 1,561,740 4,001,912 49,443,939 Include FF&E
* Commercial Shell Construction 0

* Demolition 333,333 333,333

MidPen Note - Includes environmental remediation
(e.g. demo and disposal of lead and asbestos of
existing structures to be demolished)

Environmental Remediation 0
* Onsight Improvements/Landscaping 2,135,294 2,135,294
* Offsite Improvements 202,705 698,088 900,793
* Infrastructure Improvements 0 HOPE SF/OCII costs for streets etc.

Parking 0
MidPen Note - Costs of parking are included in line 20
- unit construction/rehab

GC Bond Premium/GC Insurance/GC Taxes 2,107,146 2,107,146 3.5%
GC Overhead & Profit 1,578,924 1,578,924 2.6%
CG General Conditions 3,908,145 3,908,145 6.5%

Sub-total Construction Costs 44,213,620 11,493,954 4,700,000 0 0 0 60,407,574
Design Contingency (remove at DD) 0 5% up to $30MM HC, 4% $30-$45MM, 3% $45MM+ 0.0%
Bid Contingency (remove at bid) 0 5% up to $30MM HC, 4% $30-$45MM, 3% $45MM+ 0.0%
Plan Check Contingency (remove/reduce during Plan Review) 0 4% up to $30MM HC, 3% $30-$45MM, 2% $45MM+ 0.0%
Hard Cost Construction Contingency 3,666,090 3,666,090 5% new construction / 15% rehab 6.1%

Sub-total Construction Contingencies 0 3,666,090 0 0 0 0 3,666,090
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COSTS 44,213,620 15,160,044 4,700,000 0 0 0 64,073,664

SOFT COSTS
Architecture & Design

Architect design fees 1,274,074 1,274,074
See MOHCD A&E Fee Guidelines:
http://sfmohcd.org/documents-reports-and-forms

Design Subconsultants to the Architect (incl. Fees) 0
Architect Construction Admin 434,074 434,074
Reimbursables 0
Additional Services 0

Sub-total Architect Contract 0 1,708,148 0 0 0 0 1,708,148
Other Third Party design consultants (not included under
Architect contract)

139,648 139,648
Consultants not covered under architect contract;
name consultant type and contract amount

Total Architecture & Design 0 1,847,796 0 0 0 0 1,847,796
Engineering & Environmental Studies